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Miskadi

From: Tri Setyo Adi
Sent: 27 May 2023 08:32
To: Tina Susanti; Endang Chamawaty; Dani Ismail; Hadi Pratomo; Miskadi; Syamsul Agus; Ade Fita Ariyani; Amanda Putri Mayari; Siti Yuniarti; 

Julianti Vera Nova Sitohang; Audrey Anindya Gitarani; Tri Setyo Adi; Victor Agni Herlambang; Agus Setyawan; Agus Setiono; Fachrizal 
Ahmad; Franciska Kurnia Estiani; Donan Perdana; Irwan Moedrik; Apriyadi

Cc: Sumardi; Triwantoro; Wahid Abdurakhman; Rinny Nur Pratiwi; Widodo Pudyanto; Hananto Bentar; Jufri Sibarani; Khaidir Idris; Asima Fresca; 
Agung Wibowo; Windra Permana; Donan Perdana; Yohanes Walter Adhiatma; Sumardi; Yudi Adrian; Fando Ruzano Palada; Donan Perdana; 
Arthur Edgar Wijaya; Yenni Yohanes; Bondan Dewanto

Subject: RE: SEAT CONFIRMATION_TRAINING POWER BI ANALYSIS FOR BUSINESS USER_OFFLINE_TC CILEUNGSI_06_08 June 2023_REVISI 2

 
Dear Team, 
  
Kindly lock your schedule for the following : 
     
Training Title                        : TRAINING POWER BI ANALYSIS FOR BUSINESS USER 
Date                                     : 06 – 08 June 2023 
Duration                               : 08.00 – 17.00 WIB 
Location                               : TC Cileungsi 
Facilitator                             : Inxindo Team 
  
List Participant : 
 

SN Employee Name Cost Center Division Branch 

6952 Tina Susanti 10F1999FY SUMATERA Pekanbaru 

3193 Endang Chamawaty 10F2299FY SUMATERA Palembang 

4212 Dani Ismail 10Z0260HF SVC EXCEL SUPP Central Services 

14317 Hadi Pratomo 10D1460HF NORTHERN KAL SOS Lab Kalimantan 

3101 Miskadi 10G6960HG NORTHERN KAL Bengalon Site 

27388 Syamsul Agus 10G0560HG NORTHERN KAL Samarinda Site 
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12329 Ade Fita Ariyani 10F2499FY SUMATERA Jambi 

10001297 Amanda Putri Mayari 10A1099FY JAVA BSD Group 

12424 Siti Yuniarti 10D1160HF JAVA SOS Lab Java 

21747 Julianti Vera Nova Sitohang 10A1199FY POWER SYSTEMS Batam Group 

10000285 Audrey Anindya Gitarani 10Z0299LF COMMER & CM Central Services 

30537 Tri Setyo Adi 10Z0299JC HR Central Services 

23094 Victor Agni Herlambang 10Z0299HT HR Central Services 

10962 Agus Setyawan 10Z0299HT HR Central Services 

2984 Agus Setiono 10Z0260HF SVC EXCEL SUPP Central Services 

48720 Fachrizal 10C0299KD TEMBAGAPURA Tembagapura Area 

10001615 Franciska Kurnia Estiani 10A1099FY JAVA BSD Group 

3935 Donan Perdana 10A1099FY JAVA BSD Group 

6813 Irwan Moedrik 10A1099FY JAVA BSD Group 

24840 Apriyadi 10G3199HT NORTHERN KAL Balikpapan 

 
 
Training Center will provide dormitory including meals & laundry for the participants who will attend the training. All participant have to check-in at the 
dormitory before training started and Check out after training finished. 
  

Check In           : 05 June 2023 
Check Out        : 09 June 2023 

  
Note : TCAR Link Will Send By LMS for Each Participant, Please Confirm To LMS. 
  
Should you need further information please don't hesitate to contact us. 
  
Note : 

 Peserta sudah dan dipastikan mendapatkan vaksin ketiga (booster). 
 Tidak ada gejala atau keluhan medis (khususnya terkait Covid-19) 
 Hasil skrining mandiri (HCMS) low atau medium dan 
 Hasil skrining Peduli Lindungi, hijau atau kuning. 
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 Hasil 3 poin diatas tunjukkan ke pihak security TC Cileungsi 
 Melakukan pengukuran suhu tubuh (di pos security) dengan hasil di bawah 38 derajat Celsius 
 Kepulangan peserta di arranged mandiri dengan mengikuti persyaratan daerah yg akan dituju dan penyelenggara transportasi yg akan 

digunakan. 
 Memastikan mematuhi segala aturan yang berlaku di lokasi TC. 
 Tidak menggunakan celana jeans 
 Membawa Laptop dan Menginstal aplikasi power BI pada Laptop masing. Silahkan menghubungi IT di lokasi masing2. 

 
 
Terima kasih 
 
Tri Setyo Adi 
Learning & Development Department 
 
PT Trakindo Utama – TC Cileungsi 
Jl. Raya Narogong KM. 19 Cileungsi, Bogor 16820, Indonesia 
Telp. +62 21 823 3361 • Polycom: -   • Mobile: +62 811 591 5563 
www.trakindo.co.id 
Call Center 1500 228 
Facebook • LinkedIn •  YouTube: PT Trakindo Utama 
Instagram: @trakindoutama 
  
ADVANCING YOU FORWARD® 
  
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 
 

From: Tri Setyo Adi  
Sent: Tuesday, May 16, 2023 8:14 AM 
To: Tina Susanti <tina.susanti@trakindo.co.id>; Endang Chamawaty <echamawa@trakindo.co.id>; Dani Ismail <dani.ismail@trakindo.co.id>; Hadi Pratomo 
<hadi.pratomo@trakindo.co.id>; Miskadi <miskadi@trakindo.co.id>; Syamsul Agus <syamsul.agus@trakindo.co.id>; Ade Fita Ariyani <ade.ariyani@trakindo.co.id>; Diah 
Ayu Ciptaning <diah.ciptaning@trakindo.co.id>; Amanda Putri Mayari <amanda.p.mayari@trakindo.co.id>; Siti Yuniarti <siti.yuniarti@trakindo.co.id>; Julianti Vera Nova 
Sitohang <julianti.sitohang@trakindo.co.id>; Audrey Anindya Gitarani <audrey.a.gitarani@trakindo.co.id>; Tri Setyo Adi <tri.adi@trakindo.co.id>; Victor Agni Herlambang 
<victor.herlambang@trakindo.co.id>; Agus Setyawan <agus.setyawan@trakindo.co.id>; Muhamad Ripandi <Muhamad.Ripandi@trakindo.co.id>; Franciska Kurnia Estiani 
<franciska.k.estiani@trakindo.co.id>; Donan Perdana <dperdana@trakindo.co.id>; Irwan Moedrik <irwan.moedrik@trakindo.co.id>; Apriyadi <A.Apriyadi@trakindo.co.id> 
Cc: Sumardi <sumardi@trakindo.co.id>; Triwantoro <triwantoro@trakindo.co.id>; Wahid Abdurakhman <wahid.abdurakhman@trakindo.co.id>; Rinny Nur Pratiwi 
<rinny.pratiwi@trakindo.co.id>; Widodo Pudyanto <wpudyant@trakindo.co.id>; Hananto Bentar <hbentar@trakindo.co.id>; Jufri Sibarani <jufri.sibarani@trakindo.co.id>; 


